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North York (Ontario, Canada) Downsizing Online Auction - Tanjoe Cres

Auction Opens. Wed, Feb 17 5:00pm ET

Lot

0801
0802
0803
0804
0805
0806
0807
0808
0809
0810
0811
0812
0813
0814
0815
0816
0817
0818
0820
0821

0822
0823
0824
0825
0826
0827
0828
0829
0830

Title

Couch

Needlepoint And Art

Peppler's Fine Furniture Sideboard
2 Paintings

Dining Table And 6 Chairs
Coffee Table And 2 End Tables
Couch And Chair

2 Needlepoint Pictures

3 Table Lamps

Drouin Dresser With Mirror

3 Piece Desk Set

Twin Sized Bed

3 Chairs And Side Table
Vacuum And Laundry

Simmons "Little Folk's" Dresser
Office Desk And Chair

2 Dressers

Stereo System With Stand
Glassware, Crystal And Barware
2 Silver Plate Coffee and Tea Sets And Serving
Dishes

Figurines And Decor

Small Appliances

Camera And Portable CD Player
Prints And Decor

Perego Baby Stroller

Outdoor Entertainment

Decor

Kitchenware

Toro Power Shovel

12

Auction Closes. Thu, Feb 25 7:30pm ET
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Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
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