## North York (Ontario, Canada) Downsizing Online Auction - Tanjoe Cres

Auction Opens: Wed, Feb 17 5:00pm ET

Auction Closes: Thu, Feb 25 7:30pm ET

Lot	Title
0801	Couch
0802	Needlepoint And Art
0803	Peppler's Fine Furniture Sideboard
0804	2 Paintings
0805	Dining Table And 6 Chairs
0806	Coffee Table And 2 End Tables
0807	Couch And Chair
0808	2 Needlepoint Pictures
0809	3 Table Lamps
0810	Drouin Dresser With Mirror
0811	3 Piece Desk Set
0812	Twin Sized Bed
0813	3 Chairs And Side Table
0814	Vacuum And Laundry
0815	Simmons "Little Folk's" Dresser
0816	Office Desk And Chair
0817	2 Dressers
0818	Stereo System With Stand
0820	Glassware, Crystal And Barware
0821	2 Silver Plate Coffee and Tea Sets And Serving Dishes
0822	Figurines And Decor
0823	Small Appliances
0824	Camera And Portable CD Player
0825	Prints And Decor
0826	Perego Baby Stroller
0827	Outdoor Entertainment
0828	Decor
0829	Kitchenware
0830	Toro Power Shovel

## **Buyer's Premium:** There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. **maxsold.com**